School/Player Name

Holy Names
Katie Apfelbaum
Andrea Caramore
Liz Dean

Denise Delaney
Courtney Ensslin
Nora Fazioli
Tara Gleason
Farzeen Khassnui
Grace Loughney
Sara Makewiec
Kristin McCoy
Meghan McEvoy
Lauren Savo
Jordan White

Hoosick Falls
Max Emmons
Jeff Hammond
Tori Hackett
Kathleen Hayden
Zach Helft

Tori Niles

Matt Schumacher
Jesse Youngmann

Tamarac

Laura Colaneri
Brianna Conrad
Jenna Frazee
Kevin Gifford
Kristina Krylova
Patrick Lawrence
Dan Little

Kyle Monahan
Karen Riddell
Caitlin Rooney
Sheila Smith
Erik Talbot
Max Vu

Troy
Zac Benzing

Conrad Browne Lorcher

Ayman Deliou
Stas Dorokhov
Ben Murray

Aileen Normile
Claire Normile

Yr.

Sr
jr
jr
jr
Sr
Sr
jr
jr
jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
jr
jr

sr
st
fr
jr
st
sr
sr
st

fr
sr
jr
st
SO

jr
Sr
jr
fr
jr
fr

ST

Sr
jr
SO
Sr
jr

Pts.

610

50

25
0
30
10
45

95

350
5

645

20
50

15
245

295
20

625

45
135
30
235

35
30
20
75
20

570

50
40
45
130
50
90
105

T-U — T-U
66 — 112
7 — 17
3—7
0—1
3— 6
1—2
5— 8
10 — 12
36 — 56
1—3
71 — 126
2—3
5—8
2—9
26 — 45
34 — 59
2—2
69 — 118
5—8
14 — 17
4 — 10
26 — 39
4 — 6
3— 4
2—6
8§ — 15
3— 13
62 — 112
7 — 19
4 — 6
5—11
14 — 21
5—5
10 — 16
11 — 16

Pct.
0.59
0.41

0.43
0.00
0.50
0.50
0.62

0.83

0.64
0.33

0.56
0.67
0.62

0.22
0.58

0.58
1.00

0.58
0.62
0.82
0.40
0.67

0.67
0.75
0.33
0.53
0.23

0.55
0.37
0.67
0.45
0.67
1.00
0.62
0.69
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Right — Total Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves Pts.

Played / Played per half

104

0

—_

— —
DO N WO R PR, OONU 0N

N Y N N N N Y
OO\ONQJP—‘!—\)—\:O\O\»P@NH

W

O
(=)}

_ e
(G N \O RN O I \O I OB O N0 e BN |
N~ OSSN NN NN NN
QNP R, PN~ ®
= Q1 \O© U1 —

)
-

N

—_

QIO NNUIT N W W Wk oD
—_

N S N NN
N, OO Wk Wk =\ = \O

S U —_ [
R O ) O~ O~

el el el e e =
N W, DN W r—\m

9.9
5.0

2.78
0.0
5.0

1.67
4.1

8.6

15.2
0.6

14.0
4.0

6.5
5.0
13.5
3.33
16.8

3.18
5.00
2.50
6.8
2.86

5.9
4.5
4.4
3.5
10.8
4.5
6.9
8.8



School/Player Name Yr. Pts. Right — Total Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves DPts.

T-U — T-U Pct. Played / Played per half
John Schwartz ST 60 6 — 18 0.33 0 8 / 10 6.0
Charmaine Williams ST 0 5/5



